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No 2 MAJOIE Lucas

Pass 5 1:27.614 1 1:27.614

Pass 25 4:05.925 2 2:38.311 *

Pass 41 6:39.726 3 2:33.801 **

Pass 60 9:13.921 4 2:34.195

Pass 75 11:45.403 5 2:31.482 **

Pass 87 14:20.323 6 2:34.920

Pass 101 16:49.301 7 2:28.978 **

Pass 117 19:19.893 8 2:30.592

Pass 134 21:57.580 9 2:37.687

No 4 MASSICOT Thyméo

Pass 15 1:44.811 1 1:44.811

Pass 35 5:13.243 2 3:28.432 *

Pass 53 8:24.865 3 3:11.622 *

Pass 72 11:26.442 4 3:01.577 *

Pass 88 14:22.954 5 2:56.512 *

Pass 103 17:19.220 6 2:56.266 *

Pass 121 20:17.095 7 2:57.875

Pass 139 22:56.549 8 2:39.454 *

No 5 MOEN Jessey

Pass 24 4:05.602 1 4:05.602 *

Pass 45 7:31.067 2 3:25.465 *

No 7 GULLO Ricardo

Pass 11 1:38.366 1 1:38.366

Pass 36 5:25.569 2 3:47.203 *

Pass 52 8:09.623 3 2:44.054 *

Pass 73 11:28.753 4 3:19.130

Pass 86 14:07.206 5 2:38.453 *

Pass 100 16:43.615 6 2:36.409 *

Pass 119 20:11.374 7 3:27.759

Pass 137 22:38.634 8 2:27.260 *

No 9 KOPACZ Sveltana

No 10 VAN DER WERKEN Mirte

Pass 18 1:58.934 1 1:58.934

Pass 32 5:00.510 2 3:01.576 *

Pass 49 7:45.606 3 2:45.096 *

Pass 70 11:07.923 4 3:22.317

Pass 84 13:55.437 5 2:47.514

Pass 98 16:33.351 6 2:37.914 *

Pass 114 19:04.383 7 2:31.032 *

Pass 130 21:34.154 8 2:29.771 *

Pass 144 24:13.440 9 2:39.286

No 11 VAN DER WERKEN Mike

Pass 14 1:43.542 1 1:43.542

Pass 29 4:42.373 2 2:58.831 *

Pass 51 7:57.697 3 3:15.324

Pass 67 10:54.349 4 2:56.652 *

Pass 91 14:58.479 5 4:04.130

Pass 107 17:44.944 6 2:46.465 *

Pass 123 20:23.939 7 2:38.995 *

Pass 140 23:06.468 8 2:42.529

No 13 PAUGET Laurenço

No 14 GAUD Thomas

Pass 21 2:37.674 1 2:37.674

Pass 42 6:56.526 2 4:18.852 *

Pass 152 27:08.093 3 20:11.567

No 16 SANGANI Kevin

Pass 7 1:32.542 1 1:32.542

Pass 31 4:55.608 2 3:23.066 *

Pass 50 7:52.777 3 2:57.169 *

Pass 69 11:04.303 4 3:11.526

Pass 83 13:50.452 5 2:46.149 *

Pass 99 16:41.385 6 2:50.933

Pass 116 19:17.348 7 2:35.963 *

Pass 132 21:50.996 8 2:33.648 *

Pass 147 24:26.502 9 2:35.506

No 19 ELIE Hugo

Pass 16 1:47.901 1 1:47.901

Pass 33 5:07.354 2 3:19.453 *

Pass 55 8:29.864 3 3:22.510

Pass 76 11:50.979 4 3:21.115

Pass 92 15:05.249 5 3:14.270 *

Pass 110 18:14.833 6 3:09.584 *

Pass 126 21:28.526 7 3:13.693

Pass 148 24:30.467 8 3:01.941 *
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No 20 BOUVARD Zoé

Pass 8 1:33.070 1 1:33.070

Pass 26 4:20.169 2 2:47.099 *

Pass 43 7:07.301 3 2:47.132

Pass 62 9:59.031 4 2:51.730

Pass 78 13:01.669 5 3:02.638

Pass 94 16:02.072 6 3:00.403

Pass 112 18:49.800 7 2:47.728

Pass 129 21:32.721 8 2:42.921 *

Pass 149 24:40.097 9 3:07.376

No 21 VERBAKEL Mike

Pass 17 1:50.428 1 1:50.428

Pass 34 5:09.285 2 3:18.857 *

Pass 56 8:33.011 3 3:23.726

Pass 79 13:15.152 4 4:42.141

Pass 97 16:12.548 5 2:57.396 *

Pass 115 19:09.071 6 2:56.523 *

Pass 135 22:03.938 7 2:54.867 *

No 24 BALAAM Seth

Pass 10 1:37.302 1 1:37.302

Pass 37 5:45.299 2 4:07.997 *

Pass 58 8:41.542 3 2:56.243 *

Pass 133 21:53.813 4 13:12.271

Pass 150 24:43.202 5 2:49.389 *

No 30 HOLT Louie

Pass 2 1:11.151 1 1:11.151

Pass 23 3:48.443 2 2:37.292 **

Pass 40 6:24.251 3 2:35.808 **

Pass 59 8:55.973 4 2:31.722 **

Pass 106 17:33.744 5 8:37.771

Pass 118 19:56.609 6 2:22.865 **

Pass 136 22:14.732 7 2:18.123 **

No 50 BOUILLIER Martin

Pass 19 2:05.286 1 2:05.286

Pass 38 5:53.444 2 3:48.158 *

Pass 61 9:38.817 3 3:45.373 *

Pass 81 13:23.515 4 3:44.698 *

Pass 102 16:54.204 5 3:30.689 *

Pass 122 20:20.391 6 3:26.187 *

Pass 143 23:28.944 7 3:08.553 *

No 81 BREIBERG Remi Oliver

Pass 9 1:35.717 1 1:35.717

No 85 HARMSEN Sam

Pass 13 1:42.604 1 1:42.604

Pass 28 4:35.160 2 2:52.556 *

Pass 44 7:20.215 3 2:45.055 *

Pass 63 10:01.368 4 2:41.153 *

Pass 77 12:46.702 5 2:45.334

Pass 93 15:25.125 6 2:38.423 *

Pass 109 18:03.704 7 2:38.579

Pass 124 20:43.262 8 2:39.558

Pass 142 23:20.503 9 2:37.241 *

No 88 TIJSEN Harvey

Pass 27 4:26.391 1 4:26.391 *

Pass 46 7:34.349 2 3:07.958 *

Pass 66 10:24.058 3 2:49.709 *

Pass 80 13:16.665 4 2:52.607

Pass 95 16:04.421 5 2:47.756 *

Pass 113 18:51.251 6 2:46.830 *

Pass 128 21:32.261 7 2:41.010 *

Pass 146 24:24.154 8 2:51.893

No 95 VAN DEN EEDEN Lenni

Pass 20 2:09.206 1 2:09.206

Pass 39 6:10.127 2 4:00.921 *

Pass 64 10:01.826 3 3:51.699 *

Pass 85 13:57.699 4 3:55.873

Pass 108 17:47.831 5 3:50.132 *

Pass 127 21:31.551 6 3:43.720 *

Pass 151 25:22.341 7 3:50.790

No 99 VANHEE Rune

Pass 22 3:16.015 1 3:16.015

No 103 GULLO Francesco

Pass 6 1:28.749 1 1:28.749

Pass 54 8:27.725 2 6:58.976 *

Pass 71 11:11.559 3 2:43.834 *

Pass 90 14:46.004 4 3:34.445

Pass 104 17:23.281 5 2:37.277 *

Pass 131 21:43.741 6 4:20.460

Pass 145 24:21.695 7 2:37.954
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No 110 KASIN Alexander

Pass 3 1:22.173 1 1:22.173

Pass 48 7:42.850 2 6:20.677 *

Pass 68 10:57.995 3 3:15.145 *

No 177 SAMS Jay

Pass 12 1:40.816 1 1:40.816

Pass 30 4:51.054 2 3:10.238 *

Pass 57 8:38.417 3 3:47.363

Pass 74 11:41.080 4 3:02.663 *

Pass 89 14:37.055 5 2:55.975 *

Pass 105 17:28.961 6 2:51.906 *

Pass 120 20:13.689 7 2:44.728 *

Pass 138 22:53.680 8 2:39.991 *

No 869 CAZZOLA Edoardo

Pass 4 1:23.771 1 1:23.771

Pass 47 7:35.911 2 6:12.140 *

Pass 65 10:08.946 3 2:33.035 *

Pass 82 13:38.923 4 3:29.977

Pass 96 16:08.215 5 2:29.292 **

Pass 111 18:32.489 6 2:24.274 **

Pass 125 20:58.452 7 2:25.963

Pass 141 23:19.275 8 2:20.823 *


